
9

8 4 9

7

5

3

12

6

10

2

13

12

11

1

68354-00
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QTY.

1 71345 Pump, SD 1
68353-00 Pump, HD 1

2 68931 Mount, Compressor 1
3 69045 Manifold, Pump 1
4 68374 Switch, Pressure 85-105psi 1
5 69151 Ball Valve 1
6 73828 Connector 1
7 69002 Fitting, 1/8" MNPT 1
8 68932 Hose 1
9 73812 Kep Nut, 10-24 6
10 0007-0477 Kep Nut, 4-40 2
11 68935 Fitting, 1/4 MNPT 1
12 74173 Screw, Flat 10-24 x 1.5 6
13 74176 Screw, Flat 4-40 x 1.25 2

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING

PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL

THE INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS
DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF

TRU COUNT.  ANY REPRODUCTION IN 
PART OR AS A WHOLE WITHOUT THE WRITTEN 

PERMISSION OF TRU COUNT IS
PROHIBITED.  USE OF THIS DRAWING TO 

FABRICATE PARTS OR ENTIRE ASSEMBLIES 
IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED UNLESS EXPRESS 
PERMISSION IS GRANTED BY TRU COUNT.

TRU COUNT

Comp. Assy.


	Sheet1
	Drawing View1


